Conway
+6 012 506 1068
CONWAY
Doc. PB-CHFE-NH Rev.02
+6 03 5569 0600
Fuse Links
conway.com.my ask@conway.com.my
CHFE NH FUSE LINK
The CHFE NH Fuse Link series is designed for use in
50Hz AC systems with rated voltages up to 500V.
These fuse links offer dependable protection for
electrical equipment against overloads and short circuits.
Key Features
• Rated for up to 500V AC, 50Hz systems
• Breaking capacity up to 120kA
• Compliance with IEC 60269 standards
• Certified by TNB Malaysia (Sijil Guna Pakai) except model CHFE-NH00-63
• Robust construction for dependable service life
• Double indicators for easy fault detection
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
Size Item Code Current Rating (A) A C D (Max.) E H (Max.)
NH000
CHFE-NH000-32 32
78 49 21 15 53
CHFE-NH000-63 63
NH00
CHFE-NH00-63 63
78 49 30 15 56
CHFE-NH00-100 100
NH01
CHFE-NH01-125 125
135 68 29 15 68 CHFE-NH01-160 160
CHFE-NH01-200 200
NH02
CHFE-NH02-125 125
150 68 48 20 68 CHFE-NH02-200 200
CHFE-NH02-250 250
NH000 & 00 NH01 & 02